2023-2024 GIRLS BASKETBALL

DATE

TUESDAY
NOVEMBER 7

THURSDAY
NOVEMBER 9

TUESDAY
NOVEMBER 14

THURSDAY
NOVEMBER 16

TUESDAY
NOVEMBER 28

THURSDAY
NOVEMBER 30

TUESDAY
DECEMBER 5

THURSDAY
DECEMBER 7

TUESDAY
DECEMBER 12

THURSDAY
DECEMBER 14

TUESDAY
JANUARY 9

WEDNESDAY
JANUARY 17

THURSDAY
JANUARY 18

OPPONENT
PRACTICE

PRACTICE

JAMBOREE

SCRIMMAGE
VS. TIERRA PACIFICA

PRACTICE

PRACTICE

MVCS

HOLY CROSS

MVCS

JAMBOREE

PRACTICE

TIERRA PACIFICA

PARENTS VS. KIDS

HOME/AWAY

TLCS

TLCS

MONTE VISTA

TLCS

TLCS

TLCS

MVCS

TLCS

TLCS

MONTE VISTA

TLCS

TLCS

TLCS

TIME
3:00-4:30

3:00-4:30

4:30-6:30

4:15

3:00-4:30

3:00-4:30

5:00

4:15

4:15

4:30-6:30

3:00-4:30

4:15

3:30
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